
Gracelands Scores 2017

Rider Number Rider Name Horse Name Height CTG NoTREC GB no
Corridor ®

Figure of Eight

Low
 Branches ®

Side Pass ®

Bending ®

Path Crossing ®

Rein Back ®

S-Bend ®

Im
m

obility (L)

M
ount from

 Block
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

2 Nicola Peace Ausden Sularis 13.3 0 R00543 10 7 7 10 7 7 10 10 10 10 88 30 3 33 16.5 104.5 1

6 Julie Allsop Thomas 14.1 25 B0088 7 0 10 10 7 10 10 10 10 0 74 28 6 34 17 91 2

16 Janice Carley Jackpot 14.3 19 R00328 7 0 4 1 7 E 7 0 0 0 E 27 0 27 13.5 E E

21 Bev Stevens Henry 15.1 24 R00057 10 7 7 0 7 0 10 1 10 0 52 30 2 32 16 68 3



Gracelands Scores 2017

Top Score Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Number Rider Name Horse NameCTG NoTreg GB NoDitch R

Ditch L

Path Crossing R

Path Crossing L

Jum
p R

Jum
p L

Side Pass R

Side Pass L

Im
m

obility R

Corridor R

Corridor L

Bending R 

Bending L

S Bend R

S Bend L

Rein Back  R

Rein Back L

M
ount

Total ObstaclesTotal Placing

2 Nicola Peace Ausden Sularis0 R00543 10 5 20 20 10 20 17 10 14 10 10 146 146 1

4 Zoe Robertson Lenny 0 B00917 5 4 7 10 0 2 5 33 33 8

5 Christine Harling Kismet 0 B00860 20 10 10 0 0 7 0 8 6 8 0 69 69 6

6 Julie Allsop Thomas 25 B0088 6 5 10 7 8 4 7 10 7 10 20 5 99 99 2

7 Natalie Hodgkiss Angwyn Shaitani54 R00130 10 10 7 20 5 0 10 0 10 72 72 4

16 Janice Carley Jackpot 19 R00328 15 10 14 20 7 5 71 71 5

21 Bev Stevens Henry 24 R00057 10 5 10 6 20 6 0 17 12 10 96 96 3

30 Leoni Arnold Miss Browns fancy0 0 10 0 10 3 10 0 10 10 0 53 53 7



Gracelands Scores 2017

Intermediate Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Number Rider Name Horse Name HeightCTG NoTreg GB No

Low
 Branches R

Figure 8

Corridor R

Rein Back R

S Bend R

Side pass R

Im
m

obility R

Bending R

Ditch R

Jum
p R

PTV 

TOT

AL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOT

AL MA

GRA

ND 

TOT

AL POSI
TIO

N

3 Sally Morgan Ausden Sularis 13.3 0 R000193
7 0 7 10 10 9 10 7 5 10 75 27 2 29 15 90 1

5 Christine Harling Kismet 14 0 B00860
7 0 7 0 10 0 10 7 10 10 61 20 0 20 10 71 2

11 Jo McCormac Apache 14.2 0 B00976
7 7 7 10 10 0 10 7 7 10 E 25 7 32 16 E 3

Did Not Go 

Through Start

35 Becky Littler Ice Maiden 16.2
7 0 7 0 2 0 2 4 7 10 E 2 15 17 8.5 E 4

Did Not Go 

Through Start



Gracelands Scores 2017

Pairs Obstacles (PTV)

Rider NumberRider Name Horse Name HeightCTG NoTreg GB NoJum
p R

Sham
rock R

Ditch R

Rein Back L

M
ount

S Bend R

Handover

S Bend R

Side Pass R

Corridor R

Im
m

obility R

Bending R

Path Crossing R

PTV 

TOTA

L

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTA

L

GRA

ND 

TOTA

L POSI
TIO

N

30 Leoni Arnold Miss Browns fancy16.2 0 0 8 7 9 2 0 5 0 5 10 10 9 65 0 65 4

4 Zoe Robertson Lenny 14 0 B00917 0

7 Natalie Hodgkiss Angwyn Shaitani 14.1 54 R00130 9 7 10 10 10 6 10 10 1 7 10 4 9 103 0 103 2

6 Julie Allsop Thomas 14.1 25 B0088 0

17 Leanne Little Xander 14.3 68 B01002 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

8 Hannah Grice Daisy Duke 14.2 0 0 0

0

11 Jo McCormac Apache 14.2 0 B00976 10 7 8 0 10 9 10 5 0 5 10 4 8 86 0 86 3

13 Wallis Taaffe Apache 14.2 0 0 0

14 Lorraine Gilbert Banjo 14.3 119 0 0 7 9 0 10 5 10 0 0 7 1 7 0 56 0 56 5

15 Jackie EdgingtonBracken 14.3 118 R00911 0

21 Bev Stevens Henry 15.1 24 R00057 10 7 9 10 10 10 10 7 10 0 10 7 7 107 0 107 1

31 Julie Allsop Thomas 14.1 25 B0088 0



Gracelands Scores 2017

In Hand Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Number Rider Name Horse Name HeightCTG NoTreg GB NoJum
p

Side pass

Corridor

Bending

Im
m

obility

Rein Back

S Bend

Sham
rock

Ditch

Path Crossing
PTV 

TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

5 Christine Harling Kismet 14 0 B00860 9 0 10 10 0 7 7 1 9 10 63 6

6 Julie Allsop Thomas 14.1 25 B0088 1 0 10 10 10 10 10 4 9 1 65 5

7 Natalie Hodgkiss Angwyn Shaitani 14.1 54 R00130 10 0 10 10 10 9 6 10 10 10 85 3

8 Hannah Grice Daisy Duke 14.2 0 0 9 0 7 10 0 0 0 4 6 4 40 8

9 Deborah Depper Molly 14.2 0 0 0 0 7 10 7 0 4 4 7 0 39 9

10 Helen Forbes Senorita 14.2 0 0 6 0 7 10 0 10 10 0 8 2 53 7

11 Jo McCormac Apache 14.2 0 B00976 10 10 10 10 10 7 10 4 10 10 91 1

12 Linda Louch Oreo 14.2 0 0 4 0 10 4 0 7 6 0 0 0 31 11

14 Lorraine Gilbert Banjo 14.3 119 0 0 0 10 1 0 0 10 10 0 0 31 11

15 Jackie Edgington Bracken 14.3 118 R00911 0 0 0 4 0 1 10 7 4 0 E E

18 Tiffany Hall Super Ted 14.3 0 0 8 0 7 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 35 10

19 Hope Nightingale Mervin 15 0 0 10 10 4 10 10 4 10 10 9 10 87 2

23 Val Barker Moby 15.2 0 0 1 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 13

25 Isabella Alborghetti Wildeye Joe 15.2 0 0 9 0 4 10 8 8 10 10 7 2 68 4



Gracelands Scores 2017

Novice Horse Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Number Rider Name Horse Name HeightCTG NoTreg GB No
Corridor L

Low
 Brnches L

Sham
rock R

Im
m

obility R

Bending R

S Bend R

Im
m

obility L

M
ount

Jum
p R

Ditch R
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

MA 

SCORE

GRAN

D 

TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

1 Helen Denny Spot 13.1 105 B00818 10 4 7 10 7 10 0 10 0 10 68 30 0 30 15 83 3

8 Hannah Grice Daisy Duke 14.2 0 0 7 1 7 4 7 4 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 30 13

9 Deborah Depper Molly 14.2 0 0 7 4 7 0 7 5 0 8 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 38 11

12 Linda Louch Oreo 14.2 0 0 4 4 0 10 7 8 0 10 9 10 62 0 0 0 0 62 7

14 Lorraine Gilbert Banjo 14.3 119 0 10 10 7 10 7 0 0 10 10 10 74 27 0 27 13.5 87.5 2

20 Kate Walker Molly Moon 15.1 0 0 4 7 7 10 7 10 0 0 7 0 52 9 9 18 9 61 9

22 Jackie McKone Belle 15.1 0 0 7 0 7 10 7 9 10 8 8 0 66 0 0 0 0 66 6

23 Val Barker Moby 15.2 0 0 4 7 7 10 7 0 0 10 0 6 51 0 0 0 0 51 10

24 Charlotte Bowden Rohan Mistral 15.2 0 0 0 4 4 10 7 0 0 7 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 32 12

25 Isabella Alborghetti Wildeye Joe 15.2 0 0 7 7 7 3 10 6 0 0 10 10 60 30 0 30 15 75 5

27 Katie Morris Bramble 15.3 0 0 0 4 7 10 7 6 0 6 10 10 60 0 3 3 1.5 61.5 8

29 Fiona Taylor Jack 0 7 7 10 7 0 10 6 10 0 57 30 12 42 21 78 4

15 Jackie Edgington Shadow 7 7 4 0 7 6 0 0 E 0 e 0 0 0 0 0 14

33 Alison Harrison Guam 16.2 0 0 7 10 7 10 7 2 10 10 10 5 78 30 0 30 15 93 1



Gracelands Scores 2017

Novice Rider Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Number Rider Name Horse Name HeightCTG NoTreg GB No
Corridor L

Low
 Branches L

Sham
rock R

Im
m

obility R

Bending R

S Bend R

Im
m

obility L

M
ount

Jum
p R

Ditch R

PTV 

TOTA

L

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTA

L MA SCORE GRAND TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

11 Jo McCormac Apache 14.2 0 B00976 10 10 7 10 7 6 10 9 10 10 89 30 7 37 18.5 107.5 1

17 Leanne Little Xander 14.3 68 B01002 0 0 0 0 6

20 Kate Walker Molly Moon 15.1 0 0 7 10 7 10 7 10 0 6 10 10 77 7 7 14 7 84 3

24 Charlotte Bowden Rohan Mistral 15.2 0 0 7 10 4 10 7 4 10 7 10 0 69 0 0 0 0 69 5

29 Fiona Taylor Jack 16.1 0 0 7 7 7 10 7 1 10 5 10 9 73 30 17 47 23.5 96.5 2

34 Hilary Finnis Guam 16.2 7 10 0 10 7 2 0 10 10 9 65 30 0 30 15 80 4


